



To
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street,
Fort Mumbai – 400001

Date: July 01, 2021

BSE Scrip Code – 540786

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Newspaper Advertisement of the Financial Results for year ended March 31, 2021

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, , please find enclosed herewith copies of the **Audited Financial Results** (Standalone as well as Consolidated) for year ended March 31, 2021 published in newspapers as follows::

- a) Financial Express (English - All India Edition) issue dated July 01, 2021
- b) Jansatta (Hindi - Delhi Edition) issue dated July 01, 2021

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

For and on behalf of
SHARIKA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Kush Mishra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

SHARIKA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

 Registered Office: S-550-551, School Block Part-2 Welcome Plaza, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092
 CIN: L51311DL1998PLC093690 Website: www.sharikaindia.com, E.mail id: cs@sharikaindia.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs In lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Half Year Ended		Year Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total Revenue from operations	4,388.14	724.77	1,452.67	5,112.92	2,859.47	4,388.75	726.12	1,452.56	5,114.88	2,860.95
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Extraordinary items	371.59	(129.60)	15.97	241.98	89.34	349.53	(140.05)	176.25	209.48	44.57
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after Extraordinary items	371.59	(129.60)	15.97	241.98	89.34	349.53	(140.05)	176.25	209.48	44.57
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	373.69	(130.13)	4.57	168.86	58.93	276.93	(140.57)	145.83	136.35	14.15
5 Equity paid up share capital	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50
6 Earnings per share :										
Basic (₹)	3.45	(1.20)	0.04	1.56	0.54	2.56	(1.30)	1.35	1.26	0.13
Diluted (₹)	3.45	(1.20)	0.04	1.56	0.54	2.56	(1.30)	1.35	1.26	0.13

Note:

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021. The Statutory auditors have carried out an audit of these financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for year ended March 31st, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.sharikaindia.com.

 For Sharika Enterprises Limited
 Sd/-
 Kush Mishra
 Company Secretary

 Place : Noida
 Date : 30th June 2021

CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED

 205, Centrum Mall, Sultanpur, M G Road, New Delhi - 110030
 Email- cs@capitaltrust.in, Website- www.capitaltrust.in CIN- L65923DL1985PLC195299

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

Amount in Lakhs (except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone				
		Qtr Ended 31.03.2021	Qtr Ended 31.12.2020	Corresponding Qtr ended 31.03.2020	Financial year ended 31.03.2021	Financial Year ended 31.03.2020	Qtr Ended 31.03.2021	Qtr Ended 31.12.2020	Corresponding Qtr ended 31.03.2020	Financial year ended 31.03.2021	Financial Year ended 31.03.2020
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,814.33	3,118.42	3,149.31	11,458.82	15,509.10	2,832.81	3,236.31	2,964.70	11,286.66	14,757.99
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,332.08)	1.33	(516.24)	(2,937.75)	1,363.07	(3,057.80)	39.94	(582.25)	(3,029.89)	850.37
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,332.08)	1.33	(516.24)	(2,937.75)	1,363.07	(3,057.80)	39.94	(582.25)	(3,029.89)	850.37
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax and Minority Interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,620.99)	(41.51)	(630.67)	(2,362.45)	427.39	(2,408.98)	30.65	(629.60)	(2,377.25)	53.29
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(2,633.74)	(41.51)	(620.94)	(2,375.20)	434.37	(2,421.73)	30.65	(622.62)	(2,390.00)	60.27
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Equity Share)	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	11,448.96	13,824.15	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)										
	I. Basic:	(16.16)	(0.26)	1.18	(14.57)	2.64	(14.85)	0.19	(3.88)	(14.66)	0.33
	II. Diluted:	(16.16)	(0.26)	1.18	(14.57)	2.64	(14.85)	0.19	(3.88)	(14.66)	0.33

Note:

- The above financial results of the Company have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 29th June 2021. The statutory auditors of the Company had audited these results.
- During the period, Consolidated Result includes results of its subsidiaries i.e. Capital Trust Microfinance Private Limited and Capital Trust Housing Finance Private Limited.
- The figures of the quarter ended March 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year to date Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, and the website of the Company at www.capitaltrust.in

On behalf of the Board of Directors of Capital Trust Limited

NOTICE FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS

सम्पत्ति नं० 8, बंधक सम्पत्ति नं० 111/2 का भाग, कुल माप क्षेत्रफल 901 वर्ग मीटर, कवर्ड क्षेत्रफल 445 वर्ग मीटर, राजपुर रोड देहरादून, सीमाएँ:- उत्तर: अन्य की भूमि, साइड माप 128 फीट, दक्षिण: 36 फीट चौड़ा मैसर्स एस एंड एन हॉस्पिटैलिटी प्राइवेट लिमिटेड और श्री राजेन्द्र नौटियाल के उपयोग के लिए आंशिक रूप से 36 फीट चौड़ा प्रवेश द्वार एवं क्षेत्र, साइड माप 120 फीट, पूर्व: श्री वी के गुप्ता की सम्पत्ति, साइड माप -90 फीट, पश्चिम: अन्य की भूमि, साइड माप 50 फीट। सम्पत्ति स्वामी: मैसर्स एस एंड एन लाइफस्टाइल हॉस्पिटैलिटी प्राइवेट लिमिटेड।

Date: 30.06.2021

दिनांक-30.06.2021

स्थान - देहरादून

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

SHARIKA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: S-550-551, School Block Part-2 Welcome Plaza, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092
CIN: L51311DL1998PLC093690 Website: www.sharikaindia.com, E.mail id: cs@sharikaindia.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONDOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Half Year Ended		Year Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1 Total Revenue from operations	4,388.14	724.77	1,452.67	5,112.92	2,859.47	4,388.75	726.12	1,452.56	5,114.88	2,860.95
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Extraordinary items	371.59	(129.60)	15.97	241.98	89.34	349.53	(140.05)	176.25	209.48	44.57
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after Extraordinary items	371.59	(129.60)	15.97	241.98	89.34	349.53	(140.05)	176.25	209.48	44.57
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	373.69	(130.13)	4.57	168.86	58.93	276.93	(140.57)	145.83	136.35	14.15
5 Equity paid up share capital	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50
6 Earnings per share :										
Basic (₹)	3.45	(1.20)	0.04	1.56	0.54	2.56	(1.30)	1.35	1.26	0.13
Diluted (₹)	3.45	(1.20)	0.04	1.56	0.54	2.56	(1.30)	1.35	1.26	0.13

Note:

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021. The Statutory auditors have carried out an audit of these financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for year ended March 31st, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.sharikaindia.com.

For Sharika Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Kush Mishra
Company Secretary

Place : Noida
Date : 30th June 2021



निम्बस प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 1001-1006, 10वीं मंजिल, नारायण मंजिल, 23, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001

फोन : 011-42878900, ईमेल : nimbusindia@ltd@gmail.com, वेबसाइट : www.nimbusprojectsLtd.com CIN : L74899DL1993PLC055470

31 मार्च 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही व वर्ष स्टैंडअलोन एवं कन्सोलिडेटेड अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सार (₹ लाख में)

विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				कन्सोलिडेटेड			
	समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2020 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2020 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2020 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2020 (अंकेक्षित)
परिचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	25.49	170.10	461.58	950.75	25.50	170.10	461.59	950.75
अवधि का शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर पूर्व तथा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	(-424.94)	2857.29	(-2153.34)	1683.41	(-430.92)	3616.84	(-2205.07)	2308.22
अवधि का कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	(-428.86)	2862.77	(-2168.12)	1594.15	(-434.84)	3622.33	(-2219.85)	2218.97
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/ (हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	(-428.29)	2857.26	(-2167.41)	1590.00	(-434.91)	3616.82	(-2219.14)	2214.82
समतता अंश पूंजी	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80
कोष (पूर्णमूल्यांकन कोष हटाकर, पूर्व लेखा वर्ष के बैलेंसशीट के अनुसार)	-	-	(-5731.01 (As on 31.03.2021)	(-3563.60 (As on 31.03.2020)	-	-	(-6286.89 (As on 31.03.2021)	(-4067.75 (As on 31.03.2020)
आय प्रति अंश (अंकित मूल्य ₹ 10/- प्रत्येक)								
मूलभूत	(-5.77)	38.49	(-29.15)	21.43	(-5.85)	48.70	(-29.84)	29.83
डाइल्यूटेड	(-5.77)	38.49	(-29.15)	21.43	(-5.85)	48.70	(-29.84)	29.83

टिप्पणी:
उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल तिमाही व वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का उद्धरण है। तिमाही व वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट: www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी के वेबसाइट: www.nimbusprojectsLtd.com पर उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड की ओर से
निम्बस प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड के लिए
हस्ताक्षर